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RIVER FRONT HOTELS LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2012
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Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ihe share
shall be indicased)

3,30, 746,300 of
|Rs. 10 each

F8. 30,746,300 of
Bs. 10 each

Fs. 30,746,300 of
Rs. 10 each

Rs, 30,746,300 of
Rs. 10 each

3. 30,746,300 of
Rs. 10 each

Reserve excluding Reval Reserves
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Basic and diluted EPS
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A} FARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLING

Apgrepate of public share holding
Mo, of shares

Percentage of shareholding

150000
345%

1 SO0
345%)

1300040
345%

1 500K
3.45%

150000
345%

Pramoters and Promoder groap Sharcholding

|2} Pledged Encumbered

o, of shares

Pescentage of shase] a5 a % of the total shareholding
of promecter and promaoter groug}
Percentage of share] a5 a % of the total sharecapital
of the company |

b Mom - Encamberned

Mo of chares

Fercentage of share] a3 @ % of the total sharcholding
afl promoter and promoter group)
Percentage of share( as a % of the total sharecapicsl
of the sampasmy

4200080
6, 53%

4200080
6, 55%

A 00080
96.55%

4200080
06.55%

4200080
96.55%
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B} INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

Perdling at the beginning of the quaner
Reveived daring the quarter

Disposed of during, the quarter

Remaming unsesclved af the end of the quarter
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1. The compamy had not commenced commercial operation during the repontabile period.
2. Figures for the previcus year pecbods have been re-grouped / re-classified to conform to the figares of the cument periods,
3. The above results have been reviewed by the Auditors as per Clause 41 of the listing agreement

4. Disclosure of sepment - wise information is not spplicable a5 hoseliering iz the company's only business ssgments
FOR RIVER FRONT HOTELS LTD

For N.CRUPAWALA & CO,
Chartered Accountants
Firm Reg. No: 125757W

Nehal C. Rupawala
Partner

Mem. No. 118029
Place: Surat
Dated: 22/02/2013
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